Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information CRE-025HM / K
Flow Switch CRE
● Can be used from nominal width DN 25..200
● Suitable for media with ferritic particles

Installation recommendation
Use a tube with standard wall thickness as per DIN 2448
Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4.
CRE - 025H S
=Option
1. Process connection
025H threaded connection DN 25 - R 1 "
2. Connection material
M brass
K stainless steel
3. Cable screw gland
S to the side
4. Switching range
R  reduced
Options
● TÜV certification
CRE-025HMS / CRE-025HKS TÜV.SW.09-28
CRE-025HMSR / CRE-025HKSR TÜV.SW.09-29
● Switching ranges for oil
● Special values
Ordering information
● Specify direction of flow, medium, and switching range.